

Project Name: CNG Romeoville Project Location: Romeoville Date Prepared: 4/21/2022 Engineer: SEK Plan Date: 4/7/22

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST FOR LETTER OF CREDIT

NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
SCHEE	DULE I - EXCAVATION AND GRADING IMPROVEMI	ENTS			
1	Silt Fence	857	LF	\$2.00	\$1,714.00
2	Inlet Protection	3	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00
3	Tree Removal	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	Temporary Seeding	0.8	ACRE	\$1,800.00	\$1,350.00
5	Erosion Control Blanket (NAG DS-75)	3,000	SY	\$2.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL	SCHEDULE I - EXCAVATION AND GRADING IMP	ROVEMENTS			\$12,314.00
SCHEE	DULE II - UNDERGROUND IMPROVEMENTS				
Α.	SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS				
1	4" PVC Sanitary Sewer - SDR 26	17	LF	\$20.00	\$340.00
2	4' Diameter Manhole - 0'-8'	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Connection to Existing Sanitary Sewer	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00
SUBTO	DTAL A - SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS				\$3,340.00
в.	WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS				
1	6" DI Water Main	91	LF	\$35.00	\$3,185.00
2	8" DI Water Main	329	LF	\$42.00	\$13,818.00
3	Fire Hydrant with Auxiliary Valve	3	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Pressure Connection	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTO	DTAL B - WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS				\$34,003.00
C.	STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS				
1	12" HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	66	LF	\$28.00	\$1,848.00
2	15" HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	289	LF	\$32.00	\$9,248.00
3	18" HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe	44	LF	\$37.00	\$1,628.00
4	Precast Concrete Flared End Section w/Grate 12"	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	Precast Concrete Flared End Section w/Grate 18"	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	4'-0" Diameter Manhole	3	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
7	6'-0" Special Manhole	1	EACH	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
8	Trench Backfill	281	LF	\$40.00	\$11,240.00
SUBTO	DTAL C - STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS				\$42,464.00
TOTAL	SCHEDULE II - UNDERGROUND IMPROVEMENTS	6			\$79,807.00
SCHEE	DULE III - ON-SITE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				
1	Aggregate Base Course - 12"	560	SY	\$15.00	\$8,400.00
2	Bituminous Material Prime Coat	100	GAL	\$2.00	\$200.00

Project Name: CNG Romeoville Project Location: Romeoville Date Prepared: 4/21/2022 Engineer: SEK Plan Date: 4/7/22

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST FOR LETTER OF CREDIT

NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
		500	0)/	.	\$7.040.00
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, N50 - 2.5"	560	SY	\$14.00	\$7,840.00
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, N50 - 1.5"	560	SY	\$8.00	\$4,480.00
5	Concrete Curb Type B-6.12	150	LF	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
6	PCC Sidewalk - 6" with Subbase	2554	SF	\$10.00	\$25,540.00
7	Sidewalk Removal	3597	SF	\$1.50	\$5,395.50
					\$54,855.50
TOTAL SCHEDULE III - ON-SITE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS					

TOTAL

\$146,976.50